GENERAL SPECIFICATIONS
120V CRI
95 JA8E26
PAR20   E26   11W   120V
Form Factor Operating Temperature Electrical Dimming and Flicker
Width: 64mm (2.52”) Minimum: -40°C (ambient) Wattage (Nominal): 10.8W Dimmable to <20%
Height: 77mm (3.04”) Typical: 70°C - 80°C (base) Power factor: 0.92 Flicker Index: <0.10
Weight: 160g Maximum: 90°C (base) Voltage: 120V +/- 12V Percent Flicker: 23%

*Specifications are at stable warm operating conditions (25°C ambient)
Model # Product
Code
CCT (K) Beam
Angle
Field
Angle
CBCP
(Cd)
Total Flux
(Lm)
Efficacy
(Lm/W)
McA SNAP Certification
VIVID SERIES
SP20-11-10D-927-03 01599 2700 10 20 8000 500 47 3 YES JA8
SP20-11-25D-927-03 01601 2700 25 40 2640 500 47 3 - JA8
SP20-11-36D-927-03 01603 2700 36 60 1240 500 47 3 - JA8
SP20-11-60D-927-03 01605 2700 60 90 540 500 47 3 - JA8
SP20-11-10D-930-03 01615 3000 10 20 8640 540 50 3 YES JA8
SP20-11-25D-930-03 01617 3000 25 40 2860 540 50 3 - JA8
SP20-11-36D-930-03 01619 3000 36 60 1340 540 50 3 - JA8
SP20-11-60D-930-03 01621 3000 60 90 580 540 50 3 - JA8
Information and specifications subject to change.
SP20  11W  VIVID  NA  20Q1
Soraa Inc. 6500 Kaiser Drive, Suite 110, Fremont, CA 94555
855 GO-SORAA / 855 467-6722  | www.soraa.com